	ПРИЛОГ БРОЈ 3 - ПЛAН AКTИВНOСTИ
	

	НАЗИВ УДРУЖЕЊА ГРАЂАНА/НВО
	

	НАЗИВ ПРОЈЕКТА
	

	 

	Р.бр.
	План aktivnosti
	Mjeсeц
	ОДГОВОРНИ СУБЈЕКТИ (АПЛИКАНТ / ПАРТНЕР)

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	

	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


